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Registre des

Lead Auditor ISO/CEI 27001

Prénom(s) et Nom du candidat : N° de certifical Emission
Farid Aboussikine 1735 05/11/18
Geoffrey Agi 1852 29/10119
Josselin Allemandou 1945 13/11/20
Sébastien Asselin 1746 27/11/18
Gérard Ausello 1934 06/10/20
Akram Azzam 1854 29/10/19
Yohann Bagot 1870 19/12/19
Guillaume Bankowski 1797 10/05/19
Christophe Batbedat 1738 05/11/18
Denys Bornauw 1923 13/08/20
Philippe Bouchet 1881 24/01/20
Laurent Brochard 1692 18/06/18
Philippe Christe 1905 18/03/20
Renaud Cona 1964 08/01/21
Vincent D'Adamo 1814 09/07/19
Victor De Magalhaes 1683 22/05/18
Francis Delbos 1917 05/06/20
Alexandre Depriester 1892 12/02/20
Didier Drapeau 1767 06/02/19
Dimitri Druelle 1874 07/01/20
Aubert Durant 1931 09/09/20
Benoit Fantino 1840 10/10/19
Jean-Yves Faurois 1640 24/01/18
Alexis Giordano 1966 26/01/21
Daniel Gnana 1773 27/02/19
Philippe Gros 1873 07/01/20
Julie Hary 1801 03/06/19
Mamane Ibrahim 1858 31/10/19
Omar Kaina 1740 06/11/18
Resmeiy-Léonard Keat 1759 07/01/19

Armelle TROTIN

Fin
04/11/21
28/10/22
13/11/23
26/11/21
06/10/23
28/10/22
18/12/22
09/05/22
04/11/21
13/08/23
23/01/23
17/06/21
18/03/23
08/01/24
08/07/22
21/05/21
05/06/23
11/02/23
05/02/22
06/01/23
09/09/23
09/10/22
23/01/21
26/01/24
26/02/22
06/01/23
02/06/22
30/10/22
05/11/21
06/01/22

Norme
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
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Prénom(s) et Nom du candidat :

Elyes Khemiri

Daniel Kreyder
Thibault Leclerc
Laurent Legastelois
Eric Lillo

Adlen Loukil

Laurent Marsal

Thierry Maur

Yoann Moreau

Yves Normand
Jean-Yves Oberle
Aurélien Pereira Monteiro
Luc Pernet

Nicolas Pierre
Catherine Pommier
Philippe Prestigiacomo
Yann Ravon

Vittorio Ripa Di Meana
Pierre Sagnieres
Youssef Said

Laetitia Soyer

Baba Djombéra Tandia

Liliane Tonon

Registre des

Lead Auditor ISO/CEI 27001

N° de certificat

1907
1895
1728
1765
1842
1821
1826
1913
1893
1900
1729
1890
1682
1851
1731
1743
1646
1658
1691
1792
1760
1822
1726

Emission

24/04/20
24/02/20
11/10/18
04/02/19
10/10/19
24/07119
28/08/19
05/01/20
12/02/20
28/02/20
12/10/18
12/02/20
22/05/18
29/10/19
26/10/18
16/11/18
09/02/18
05/03/18
15/06/18
19/04/19
07/01/19
29/07119
05/10/18

Fin
24/04/23
23/02/23
10/10/21
03/02/22
09/10/22
23/07/22
27/08/22
04/01/23
11/02/23
27/02/23
11/10/21
11/02/23
21/05/21
28/10/22
25/10/21
15/11/21
08/02/21
04/03/21
14/06/21
18/04/22
06/01/22
28/07/22
04/10/21

Norme
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
ISO/CEI 27001:2013
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